
 

  

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 
 
 

3192 ANNUAL AGREEMENT FOR CAMPUS 
COMPLIANCE, HARASSMENT AND EEO ONLINE 
TRAINING COURSES 
 
Workplace Answers 
Austin, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$39,615.00 
$7,927.50 

$47,542.50 
 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: President Cary Israel 
 

DATE:  April 22, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Reference 
3192 – Annual Agreement for Campus Compliance, 
Harassment and EEO Online Training Courses. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase the current annual agreement to 
purchase an online training course for Preventing Discrimination 
and Sexual Violence:  Title IX and the SaVE Act for Faculty and 
Staff as required by The Campus Sexual Violence Elimination 
Act of 2013.  Term of contract: 9/1/2012 through 8/31/2015. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: Workplace Answers 
Austin, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 - Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$39,615.00 
$7,927.50 

$47,542.50 

 


